[ Efficiency vs vertpos |

- 0.1
20.09
2
20.08
(&)
50.07
O
£0.06
0.05
0.04
0.03
0.02
0.0

o +0f 3771
= H .
IS H .
[add - 15 3 B BRI B A B

- .

H . 4 {

H P - 1 H

0.9 : T1t :

H + ||+ H

0.8t
1072 10 0?
TP vertr (cr%)

ttoar-pitase

— DM pIxel
Thiciend —— BoM-BIXS|&PE
Efficienq —— BoM-BiEI=PE

ateCut!

eom
gttbar

STTEWgTEUTTT

ate_step?. ttlbar-gHasel-new

m ategut uareNew stegZ -Phasel—new eom
mplateCutChiSquareNew2 step?_ttpar- Rasel»ne eom
m 1ISquareNew3_ste r

2 ttbar-phasel-newgeom

~ 0.2

L S
%] F . 3 . . .
([ - ZITIR SRR SORSRRE SRR SRR SO
> C . " . . N

g _ . . . . .
$0.14f

(&) L
£0.12F
[J]
0.1F
0.08F
0.06F
0.04F
0.02

o OFbe bt bl
% 1:— """" :' """ : e 1nnnn: -------- A
0 d E |

0.9

-10 0 10 20 30
TP vert z (cm)

08

[ Efficiency vs. sim PV z |
~ 0.2
>

0.0.18F
= o
#0.16
£0.14f
oy o
£0.12F
0.1F o ------ DA S s L.
0.08f -+ :
0.06F

0.04F

.......................................

e

effic

Ratio

5 10 15 20
Sim. PV z (cm)




	Contents
	Page 1


